MOTOESTATE | wheel.)

2° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

1000 MES - MDS FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km ._._.
Gara 28/05/2017 16:05 . ......

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:17:33

Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
5 1:14.799 +0.057 +0.654 29.527 31.322 13.950
(71) Walter BARTOLINI 6 1:15.235 +0.436 +1.090 29.448 31.481 14.306
1 30.415 13.549 7 1:15.785 +0.550 +1.640 29.775 31.810 14.200
2 1:12.966 +0.640 28.752 30.581 13.633 8 1:15.654 -0.131 +1.509 29.696 31.555 14.403
3 1:12.326 -0.640 28.571 30.146 13.609 9 1:16.148 +0.494 +2.003 30.202 31.739 14.207
4 1:12.373 +0.047 +0.047 28.398 30.364 13.611 10 1:15.222 -0.926 +1.077 29.565 31.625 14.032
5 1:12.478 +0.105 +0.152 28.504 30.269 13.705 11 1:15.772 +0.550 +1.627 29.936 31.509 14.327
6 1:12.432 -0.046 +0.106 28.559 30.246 13.627 12 1:15.662 -0.110 +1.517 29.751 31.721 14.190
7 1:12.461 +0.029 +0.135 28.493 30.387 13.581 13 1:19.688 +4.026 +5.543 30.743 34.095 14.850
8 1:12.427 -0.034 +0.101 28.469 30.303 13.655 14 1:16.303 -3.385 +2.158 30.031 31.793 14.479
9 1:12.657 +0.230 +0.331 28.534 30.485 13.638 15 1:18.372 +2.069 +4.227 30.102 32.969 15.301
10 1:12.948 +0.291 +0.622 28.904 30.546 13.498
11 1:12.648 -0.300 +0.322 28.747 30.370 13.531 (72) Simone FACCHETTI
12 1:13.019 +0.371 +0.693 28.734 30.605 13.680 1 31.921 14.330
13 1:12.911 -0.108 +0.585 28.611 30.673 13.627 2 1:15.294 29.650 31.521 14.123
14 1:12.988 +0.077 +0.662 28.766 30.640 13.582 3 1:15.345 +0.051 +0.051 29.484 31.539 14.322
15 1:13.138 +0.150 +0.812 28.715 30.586 13.837 4 1:16.028 +0.683 +0.734 29.908 31.801 14.319
5 1:15.810 -0.218 +0.516 29.621 31.739 14.450
(180) Massimo BOCCELLI 6 1:16.120 +0.310 +0.826 30.199 31.883 14.038
1 31.048 13.808 7 1:15.691 -0.429 +0.397 29.363 31.703 14.625
2 1:13.235 +0.422 28.876 30.704 13.655 8 1:15.544 -0.147 +0.250 29.523 31.565 14.456
3 1:13.055 -0.180 +0.242 28.706 30.720 13.629 9 1:15.850 +0.306 +0.556 29.742 31.683 14.425
4 1:13.051 -0.004 +0.238 28.685 30.670 13.696 10 1:16.304 +0.454 +1.010 29.936 31.926 14.442
5 1:12.907 -0.144 +0.094 28.562 30.712 13.633 11 1:16.354 +0.050 +1.060 29.882 32.051 14.421
6 1:13.403 +0.496 +0.590 28.503 30.811 14.089 12 1:16.185 -0.169 +0.891 30.024 31.763 14.398
7 1:12.984 -0.419 +0.171 28.527 30.972 13.485 13 1:16.461 +0.276 +1.167 29.842 31.960 14.659
8 1:12.954 -0.030 +0.141 28.551 30.779 13.624 14 1:16.277 -0.184 +0.983 29.914 31.926 14.437
9 1:12.813 -0.141 28.523 30.623 13.667 15 1:16.870 +0.593 +1.576 30.217 31.996 14.657
10 1:13.472 +0.659 +0.659 28.674 31.091 13.707
11 1:13.102 -0.370 +0.289 28.645 30.876 13.581 (53) Paolo MENOSSI
12 1:13.343 +0.241 +0.530 28.691 30.836 13.816 1 32.311 14.238
13 1:13.191 -0.152 +0.378 28.419 31.007 13.765 2 1:16.160 +0.492 29.881 31.913 14.366
14 1:13.503 +0.312 +0.690 28.807 30.975 13.721 3 1:16.544 +0.384 +0.876 30.177 31.955 14.412
15 1:13.460 -0.043 +0.647 28.701 30.945 13.814 4 1:16.246 -0.298 +0.578 29.841 31.839 14.566
5 1:16.002 -0.244 +0.334 30.023 31.774 14.205
(81) Francesco FRATUS 6 1:15.668 -0.334 29.781 31.605 14.282
1 30.266 13.844 7 1:15.761 +0.093 +0.093 29.705 31.747 14.309
2 1:13.168 +0.151 28.883 30.472 13.813 8 1:15.798 +0.037 +0.130 29.698 31.839 14.261
3 1:13.017 -0.151 28.592 30.422 14.003 9 1:17.295 +1.497 +1.627 30.647 32.499 14.149
4 1:13.142 +0.125 +0.125 28.588 30.638 13.916 10 1:16.057 -1.238 +0.389 29.898 31.939 14.220
5 1:13.523 +0.381 +0.506 28.625 30.693 14.205 11 1:16.265 +0.208 +0.597 29.948 32.065 14.252
6 1:14.171 +0.648 +1.154 29.004 30.902 14.265 12 1:16.242 -0.023 +0.574 29.989 31.978 14.275
7 1:13.818 -0.353 +0.801 29.037 30.967 13.814 13 1:16.197 -0.045 +0.529 29.835 31.997 14.365
8 1:13.098 -0.720 +0.081 28.740 30.447 13.911 14 1:16.475 +0.278 +0.807 30.078 32.123 14.274
9 1:13.319 +0.221 +0.302 28.669 30.709 13.941 15 1:16.798 +0.323 +1.130 30.119 32.292 14.387
10 1:13.357 +0.038 +0.340 28.931 30.534 13.892
11 1:13.124 -0.233 +0.107 28.725 30.591 13.808 (87) Nicola NASATO
12 1:13.073 -0.051 +0.056 28.611 30.619 13.843 1 31.933 14.395
13 1:13.418 +0.345 +0.401 28.806 30.748 13.864 2 1:14.981 29.738 31.354 13.889
14 1:13.484 +0.066 +0.467 28.619 30.833 14.032 3 1:15.500 +0.519 +0.519 29.744 31.739 14.017
15 1:14.047 +0.563 +1.030 29.018 30.974 14.055 4 1:16.077 +0.577 +1.096 30.171 31.865 14.041
5 1:15.860 -0.217 +0.879 29.907 31.767 14.186
(8) Giampaolo CRISTINI 6 1:16.884 +1.024 +1.903 30.407 32.189 14.288
1 31.453 14.355 7 1:16.558 -0.326 +1.577 30.067 32.096 14.395
2 1:13.994 29.036 31.150 13.808 8 1:17.385 +0.827 +2.404 30.360 32.437 14.588
3 1:14.462 +0.468 +0.468 29.172 31.351 13.939 9 1:17.892 +0.507 +2.911 30.665 32.460 14.767
4 1:14.646 +0.184 +0.652 29.220 31.340 14.086 10 1:17.964 +0.072 +2.983 30.772 32.631 14.561
5 1:15.839 +1.193 +1.845 29.559 32.061 14.219 11 1:18.278 +0.314 +3.297 31.002 32.728 14.548
6 1:15.527 -0.312 +1.533 29.707 31.616 14.204 12 1:18.384 +0.106 +3.403 31.261 32.569 14.554
7 1:15.794 +0.267 +1.800 29.740 31.744 14.310 13 1:18.117 -0.267 +3.136 30.846 32.637 14.634
8 1:16.261 +0.467 +2.267 29.696 31.704 14.861 14 1:18.407 +0.290 +3.426 31.162 32.678 14.567
9 1:15.257 -1.004 +1.263 29.631 31.541 14.085 15 1:19.574 +1.167 +4.593 31.361 33.230 14.983
10 1:15.461 +0.204 +1.467 29.591 31.743 14.127
11 1:15.793 +0.332 +1.799 29.835 31.788 14.170 (181) Nicolo' ORNATI
12 1:15.690 -0.103 +1.696 29.776 31.765 14.149 1 32.574 14.550
13 1:15.925 +0.235 +1.931 29.903 31.681 14.341 2 1:17.224 +0.262 30.369 32.278 14.577
14 1:17.158 +1.233 +3.164 30.571 32.281 14.306 3 1:17.477 +0.253 +0.515 30.688 32.339 14.450
15 1:17.698 +0.540 +3.704 30.552 32.614 14.532 4 1:17.467 -0.010 +0.505 30.367 32.526 14.574
5 1:17.532 +0.065 +0.570 30.536 32.386 14.610
(56) Claudio SECCHI 6 1:17.279 -0.253 +0.317 30.489 32.352 14.438
1 31.795 14.070 7 1:17.573 +0.294 +0.611 30.527 32.524 14.522
2 1:14.145 29.293 30.866 13.986 8 1:17.737 +0.164 +0.775 30.474 32.622 14.641
3 1:14.941 +0.796 +0.796 29.354 31.231 14.356 9 1:17.095 -0.642 +0.133 30.215 32.522 14.358
4 1:14.742 -0.199 +0.597 29.247 31.407 14.088 10 1:17.152 +0.057 +0.190 30.125 32.550 14.477
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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MOTOESTATE | wheel.

2° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

1000 MES - MDS FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km ._._.
Gara 28/05/2017 16:05 . ......

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:17:33

Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
11 1:16.962 -0.190 30.134 32.426 14.402
12 1:17.106 +0.144 +0.144 30.357 32.337 14.412
13 1:17.437 +0.331 +0.475 30.560 32.460 14.417
14 1:17.414 -0.023 +0.452 30.285 32.669 14.460
15 1:17.468 +0.054 +0.506 30.674 32.382 14.412
(4) Roberto VERMI
1 32.839 14.647
2 1:17.013 30.176 32.542 14.295
3 1:17.267 +0.254 +0.254 30.376 32.424 14.467
4 1:17.013 -0.254 30.215 32.279 14.519
5 1:18.223 +1.210 +1.210 31.175 32.506 14.542
6 1:17.362 -0.861 +0.349 30.438 32.506 14.418
7 1:17.556 +0.194 +0.543 30.203 32.253 15.100
8 1:17.595 +0.039 +0.582 30.494 32.761 14.340
9 1:18.519 +0.924 +1.506 30.733 33.072 14.714
10 1:18.993 +0.474 +1.980 30.669 33.511 14.813
11 1:20.576 +1.583 +3.563 31.645 33.917 15.014
12 1:20.900 +0.324 +3.887 31.554 34.264 15.082
13 1:30.199 +9.299 +13.186 34.866 39.737 15.596
14 1:24.123 -6.076 +7.110 32.859 34.514 16.750
(172) Roberto MANSUINO
1 31.427 13.796
2 1:13.861 +0.046 28.921 30.904 14.036
3 1:13.815 -0.046 29.079 30.890 13.846
4 1:15.067 +1.252 +1.252 29.046 31.158 14.863
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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